
SAPS   

Muizenberg Police Station 021-787 9000 Muizenberg.scm@saps.gov.za 

Fish Hoek Police Station 021-784 2700  
SAPS Sector Manager, Constable Lotriet  082-522 1216 Sector 3 Manager (incl. our area) 

   

Law Enforcement   

Lake Security Control Centre 021-785 3538  
Central Switchboard 021-788 1148  
Mountain Men Control Room 086-107 0000 060 992 7406 (mobile) 

Emergency Control Centre 021-782 0333  
City Metro Complaints 021-596 1999  
City Law Enforcement (dog issues) 021-788 2402  
Law Enforcement Muiz. (beach const.) 021-788 2402  

   

Social Development   

Call Centre  0800 220 250 SocialDevelopment@capetown.gov.za 

WC Street People Forum Coordinator   streetpeopleforum@gmail.com  

WC Street Children Forum  wcstreetchild@gmail.com  

Illegal Squatting 0800-872 201  
DSD Fish Hoek - Helga Haupt 021-001 3029 Helga.Haupt@westerncape.gov.za 

   

Fire   

Fish Hoek 021-782 9082  
Lakeside 021-788 1843  

   

Sea Rescue   

Simonstown Base Darren Zimmerman 082-990 5965 / 112 Location Number 10-A 

   

Sea Fisheries   

Poaching, etc. Inspector Thela 073-511 6374  
Any sea creature in distress 021-786 8920  

   

Kalk Bay Harbour   

Harbour Master's Office 021-788 8313  

   

Table Mountain National Parks   

Anything untoward on the mountain 086-110 6417  

   

PRASA   

Rail Police Retreat 021-710 5129  
Complaints  Transport.Info@capetown.gov.za 

   

City of Cape Town   

Any Natural Disaster (cell - free call) 107 or 112  
Power Fault Reporting 31220 Power@capetown.go.za 

Roads - north of Clairvaux Darryl Wing-King Darryl.WingKing@capetown.gov.za 



Roads - south of Clairvaux Charles Lamb CharlesBeresford.lamb@capetown.gov.za 

Health - also noise issues, trade lic. Muzzamiel Gamieldien Muzzamiel.gamieldien@capetown.gov.za 

Electricity Mark Duvenage Mark.duvenage@capetown.gov.za 

Water Ian Isaacs Ian.Isaacs@capetown.gov.za 

Parks Eugene Rayners Eugene.Rayners@capetown.gov.za 

Sewerage Spills Brian Thomson Brianandrew.Thomson@capetown.gov.za 

Solid Waste Ricardo Thompson Ricardo.Thompson@capetown.gov.za 

Bin Collection Frederik Van  Rensburg Frederik.VanRensburg@capetown.gov.za 

Sewers Terry Schorn Terry.Schorn@capetown.gov.za 

Traffic Waldo Prinsloo Waldo.Prinsloo@capetown.gov.za 

Beach Clean-Up Ricardo Samuels RicardoMichael.Samuels@capetown.gov.za 

   

Sub-Council 19   

Ward Councillor Aimee Kuhl Aimee.Kuhl@capetown.gov.za 

Felicity Purchase  FelicityAnne.Purchase@capetown.gov.za 

   

KBSTJ SRA   

Manager - Gail Daniels 079-609 1172 manager@kalkbaystjamessra.org 

Social Worker - Marion Thomas 076-236 4326 mamadu06@gmail.com 
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